Programme - Summer School on "Combinatorics and Statistical Mechanics"

Monday, July 7 Tuesday, July 8 Wednesday, July 9 Thursday, July 10 Friday, July 11 Saturday, July 12
09:00 - 10:30 | [Philippe Di Francesco | |John Imbrie Philippe Di Francesco John Imbrie John Imbrie Excursion to Wachau
10:30 - 11:00 | |Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 10:00 -21:00
11:00 - 12:30 | |Exercise session Exercise session Exercise session Exercise session Exercise session
12:30 - 14:00 | JLunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break
14:00 - 15:00 | [John Imbrie Philippe Di Francesco | |Students” presentations | |Philippe Di Francesco | |Discussion of problems
15:00 - 15:30 | |Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
15:30 - 16:30 | JJohn Imbrie Philippe Di Francesco | |Students” presentations | |Philippe Di Francesco | |Discussion of problems
16:30 - 18:00 | |Exercise session Exercise session Students” presentations | |Exercise session Discussion of problems
20:00 Altes AKH Uni-Brau?
Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 15 Wednesday, July 16 Thursday, July 17 Friday, July 18
09:00 - 10:30 | |Christian Krattenthaler| |Thomas Prellberg Christian Krattenthaler ] [Thomas Prellberg Thomas Prellberg
10:30 - 11:00 | |Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
11:00 - 12:30 | |Exercise session Exercise session Exercise session Exercise session Exercise session
12:30 - 14:00 | JLunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break
14:00 - 15:00 | |Thomas Prellberg Christian Krattenthaler| |Students” presentations | |Christian Krattenthaler| |Discussion of problems
15:00 - 15:30 | |Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
15:30 - 16:30 | |Thomas Prellberg Christian Krattenthaler| |Students” presentations | [Christian Krattenthaler] |Discussion of problems
16:30 - 18:00 | |Exercise session Exercise session Students” presentations | |Exercise session
20:00 Heuriger

Steinschaden?

The lectures will take place in the Boltzmann Lecture Hall of the Erwin Schroedinger Institute.
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